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Due to the high cost or nature of the items indicated below, we will be invoicing your firm the End Column (B)* No Imprint Price as
shown. Please note that if they are returned in unused condition, then the cost of the sample itself will be refunded. Samples must be
returned within 30 days. (An R/A is not required - please return samples with a copy of the packing slip or invoice). ltems in bold marked
with an asterix are not available for sale in the USA.

STYLE v NAME $ STYLE v NAME $
AL3323 [0  Aluminum CD/DVD Carry Case 14.73 BQ3974 [0  Four Piece Oven Gift Set 23.16
AL4749 [0  Aluminum Briefcase 45.56 BQ4023 [0 BBQ Tool Set In Mitt 17.09
B0005 [0 5 Piece BBQ Set 39.09 BQ4024 [0 4 Piece BBQ Tool Set In A Bag 34.36
B0018 [0 24 Piece BBQ Set 64.54 BQ4056 [0 18" Golf Bag/3 Piece BBQ Set 30.91
B2502 [0  Fleece Blanket 13.18 BQ6851 [0 3-In-1 BBQ Brush 9.64
B287 [0 Deluxe Aluminum Chair In A Bag 68.18 BQ6931 [0 5 Piece Bamboo BBQ Set 74.48 A
B292 [0 Triangle Chair In A Bag 13.14 BT3811 [0 Bicycle Repair Kit 9.64
B294 [0  Chair In A Bag With Footrest 40.00 CB2315 [0 Deluxe Cooler Bag On Wheels 38.18
B3427 [0 Blanket And Carry Bag 12.18 CB3072-C [  Picnic Gift Pack 33.47 C
B3501-C [0 Deluxe Aluminum Chair 45,73 C CB3110 [0  Family Picnic Cooler On Wheels 29.54
B3517-C [0 5 Piece Non-Stick BBQ Set 48.88 C CB4019 [0 Insulated Ice Bucket/Seat 18.82
B3563-C [0 Checkered Blanket 17.84 C CB4697 [0 Insulated Ice Bucket/Seat 20.91
B3593 [0 Fleece Blanket 23.64 CL3059 0 4-In-1 Touch Clock 20.00
B3606-C [0 Round Folding Chair 39.58 C CL3771 [0  4-In-1 Clock With Light 8.91
B3607-C [0 6 Piece Non-Stick BBQ Set 7452 C CL3820 [0  Touch Clock 9.91
B3672 [0 Sports Blanket/Carry Bag 10.00 CL3915 0 wall Clock 23.18
B3713 [0 Blanket Box 23.56 CL4296 [0 5-In-1 Wobble Clock 6.73
B3926 [0 Blanket And Carry Bag 24.54 C03612 [0 Glass Coaster Set 11.64
B4049 [0 Three Position Adjustable Chair In A Bag 46.36 C0O3637 [0 Glass Photo Coaster Set 10.40
B4255 [0 Fleece Blanket 14.54 CO7019 [0  Bamboo And Cork Coaster Set 10.38
B4419 [0 Portable Folding Chair 27.38 CP4254 [0  Auto Travel Blanket 38.45
B4446 [0  Folding Fleece Cushion/Blanket 12.36 CT2949 [0 Crank Handle Flashlight 15.09
B4470 [0 Portable Chair Seat Cushion 31.36 CT2971 [0 Digital Tire Gauge 15.27
B4822 [0  Blanket Presentation Box 34.67 CT3748 [0 The Tire Inflator 19.53
B6900 [0 Blanket 15.27 CU3465 [0 Foldable USB Speaker 10.73
B6900B [0 Blanket In A Bag 16.82 Cu3737 [0 Rechargeable Optical Wireless Mouse  32.16
B7000 [0  Whipstitched Blanket 12.53 Cu3803 [0 LED Mouse Pad With 4 Port Hub 11.18
BB3199 [0 Bean Bag Bone Shaped Neck Pillow 11.05 Cu4051 [0 Portable Cube Speaker 19.20
BB3394 [0 Bean Bag Cylinder Shaped Neck Pillow 13.29 CuU4055 [0 Portable Speaker And Carry Bag 19.20
BB3400-C [0 Bean Bag U Shaped Neck Pillow 443 C Cu4318 [0 Desktop Cell Phone Holder 11.64
BCO0006 [0 Binoculars 14.00 Cu4323 [0 Laptop Essentials Kit 58.58 A
BC2734 [0  Golf Scope 14.45 CU4436 [0 3 Port USB Hub 5.84
BC3086 [0 Top-Of-The-Line Binoculars 52.72 Cu4455 [0 5LED Laptop Light 8.35
BC4271 [0 7 x 18 Focus-Free Binoculars 15.09 Cu4513 [0  Docking Station 12.22
BL3021 [0  Travelling Poker Set 28.18 CuU4536 [0 USB Cup Warmer 9.45
BL3292 [0 Zippered Notepad Binder 40.00 Cu4703 0 4 Port Cube USB Hub 9.64
BL3390 [0 Playing Card Carry Case 9.09 Cu4748 [0 USB Car Charger 7.45
BL3711 [0 Playing Card Holder 4.91 Cu4780 [0  Screen Wipe 6.00
BL6799 [0 Padded Laptop Bag 40.45 CU6713* [ 4 Port Star USB Hub 8.73
BL6953 [0 Business Brief 26.05 Ccus113 [0 USB Desk Light 4.75
BQ2952 [0 4 Piece BBQ Tool Set In A Bag 25.00 DA3484 [0 Stationery Box 20.07
BQ3208 [0  Digital BBQ Fork 15.82 DA4299* [ Coffee Mug 13.49

All items are billed at End Column (B) unless otherwise noted* - No Imprint price.
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Customer: O Pick Up: O AM (@AM - 1:PM) or [ PM (1:30PM - 6:PM)
P/O #: - We will call when your order is ready.
Purchaser: - Please pick up at Warehouse Door #3.
Address: O Ship Via: O Purolator [0 PPD & Charge
Unit / Suite: [ Other Courier:
City & Prov.: Your Account #:
Postal Code: Attention:
Phone #:

Telephone: (905) 669-BAGS (2247)
111 Villarboit Crescent, Concord, ON L4K 4K2 Toll Free: 1-800-263-3554
e-mail: po@debcobag.com Local Fax: (905) 881-7783

Web Site: www.debcosolutions.com JUNE 2009 Toll Free Fax: 1-800-343-0472
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Due to the high cost or nature of the items indicated below, we will be invoicing your firm the End Column (B)* No Imprint Price as
shown. Please note that if they are returned in unused condition, then the cost of the sample itself will be refunded. Samples must be
returned within 30 days. (An R/A is not required - please return samples with a copy of the packing slip or invoice). ltems in bold marked
with an asterix are not available for sale in the USA.

STYLE v NAME $ STYLE v NAME $
DA4366 [0  Daily Date Wall Calendar Board 16.27 GP3339 [0 Deluxe Poker Set 22.91
DA4460 [0 Battery Operated Phone Charger 10.80 GP3357 [0  Five Piece Wine Box 23.51
DA7908 [0  Photo Album/Picture Frame 21.58 GP3447 [0 Training Set 17.73
FL3750* [ Lumilite Rechargeable Night Light 1552 A GP3482 [0  Four Piece Corkscrew Set 13.76
FL3783 [0  LED Flashlight 13.36 GP3581 [0 Outdoor Life Pack 14.36
FL3814* [  Lumilite Z-Lite Lantern 14.72 A GP3599 [0 11 Piece Car Wash Kit 35.91
FL4097 [0 9 LED Mini Flashlight 6.09 GP3620 [0 Candle & Incense Set 491
FL4338 [0 Crank Handle Flashlight 24.09 GP3645 [0 Travel Pack 32.73
G2703 [0 Golf Scope Kit 25.45 GP3646 [0 Golf Accessory Bag 35.91
G2717 [0 Golf Multi-Tool Kit 15.07 GP3776 0 Tool Kit 26.51
G2791 [0  Golf Tool Set 12.80 GP3777-C [0  Premium Poker Set 79.10 C
G2960 [0 Seven Piece Indoor Gardening Kit 16.64 GP3812 [0 Car Safety Kit 45.00
G3092 [0  4-In-1 Tape Measure Set 13.42 GP3868-C [0 Euro Design Nut Tray 26.55 C
G3176 [0 Deluxe Corkscrew 18.91 GP3869-C [0 Euro Design Tea Box 4235 C
G3464-C [0 Magnetic Multi Game Pack 8.66 C GP3887 [0 Five Piece Rosewood Boxed Wine Set  29.13
G3545 [0 24 Golf Bag/4 Piece BBQ Tool Set 48.18 GP3888 [0  Wine Travel Accessory Bag 26.93
G4351 [0 Magnetic Golf Paper Clip Holder 10.40 GP3918 [0  Domino Gift Pack 14.27
G6994 [0 Golf Scope Kit 26.91 GP3919-C [0 Marble Chess Set 86.97 C
G7024 0  Golf Tool Set 14.84 GP3923 [0  3-In-1 Wooden Board Game Set 33.09
G7038 0 Golf Multi-Tool Kit 19.31 GP3925 [0  Two Piece Rosewood Wine Kit 19.09
GB3061 [0 Executive Garment Bag 70.00 GP3975* [0 Boxed Journal/Notepad Set 23.47
GF4390 [0 Golf Bag 18.93 GP4018 [0  Four Piece Wine Gift Pack 21.27
GP2004 [0  Deluxe Corkscrew Gift Pack 29.67 GP4076 [0  Three Piece Wine Lovers Gift Set 18.00
GP2681 [0 Tool Carry Bag Gift Pack 34.11 GP4310 [0 Tea Gift Pack 24.47
GP2773 [0 The Outdoors Person 23.24 GP4317* [ Candle Box With Tea Lights 26.67
GP2795 [0 Garden Tote Gift Pack 22.54 GP4373 [0  Gift Bag With Opener & Stopper 6.55
GP2807 [0 15 Piece Car Wash Kit 30.69 GP4578 [0 Gardening Kit 25.45
GP2834 [0 Handyman's Tool Kit 50.91 GP4724* [ PlantIn A Bag 10.00 C
GP2863 [0  Fully Featured Golf Accessory Pack 41.33 GP4737 [0 Flurry Fleece Set 10.54
GP2937 [0 Car Safety Kit 23.18 GP4823* [0 Bamboo Tea Box 35.78
GP2962 [0 Five Piece Rosewood Wine Kit 24.82 GP4831* [0 Bamboo Palm Kit 16.00 A
GP2963 O Tool Kit 31.27 GP6704* [d  Sugar Apple Tree Kit 16.00 A
GP2999 0 Poker Set 84.89 GP6760 0 Wwinter Auto Kit 15.34
GP3000 0 Poker Set 37.62 GP6772 [0 Spackit 16.18
GP3011 0  Mini Game Pack 8.69 GP6805 [0  Five Piece Wine Opener Gift Pack 29.09
GP3021 0 Poker Set 18.00 GP6832 [0 Four Piece Wine Gift Set 21.27
GP3049* [0 Tea Gift Pack 41.36 GP6846 [0  Bamboo Wine Kit 45.45
GP3077* [0 Executive Tea Set 30.22 GP7028 [0  Computer Gift Pack 0.00
GP3114 0 Poker Set 95.61 GP7070 0 Poker Set 59.07
GP3159 [0  Six Piece Auto Kit 27.69 GS023 O Golf Set 23.64
GP3179 [0  Five Piece Aluminum Wine Kit 18.00 KP3176 [0 Knife Set With Cutting Board 43.47
GP3336 0  Travel Wine Kit 9.16 KP3550-C [0 Deluxe Five Piece Carving Set 63.21 C

All items are billed at End Column (B) unless otherwise noted* - No Imprint price.
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Customer: O Pick Up: O AM (@AM - 1:PM) or [ PM (1:30PM - 6:PM)
P/O #: - We will call when your order is ready.
Purchaser: - Please pick up at Warehouse Door #3.
Address: O Ship Via: O Purolator [0 PPD & Charge
Unit / Suite: [ Other Courier:
City & Prov.: Your Account #:
Postal Code: Attention:
Phone #:

Telephone: (905) 669-BAGS (2247)
111 Villarboit Crescent, Concord, ON L4K 4K2 Toll Free: 1-800-263-3554
e-mail: po@debcobag.com Local Fax: (905) 881-7783

Web Site: www.debcosolutions.com JUNE 2009 Toll Free Fax: 1-800-343-0472
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Due to the high cost or nature of the items indicated below, we will be invoicing your firm the End Column (B)* No Imprint Price as
shown. Please note that if they are returned in unused condition, then the cost of the sample itself will be refunded. Samples must be
returned within 30 days. (An R/A is not required - please return samples with a copy of the packing slip or invoice). ltems in bold marked
with an asterix are not available for sale in the USA.

STYLE
KP3622
KP3623
KP3626
KP3638
KP3639-C
KP3685
KP3810-C
KP3867-C
KP3885
KP3891
KP4069
KP4090-C
KP4747
KP4755
KP6716
KP6930
LB4786
NW6926
P2020
P2110
P2678
P2712
P2991
P3581
P3619
P4058
P4211
P4443
P4532
PC2266
PC236
PC2916
PC3023
PC3027
PC3571
PC6192
PD6990
PL3149
PL5000
PL990
PT4136
PT4160

Customer:

P/O #:

Purchaser:

Address:

Unit / Suite:

e e e e e e e e N

City & Prov.:
Postal Code:

Phone #:

NAME

Mincing Knife And Bamboo Board Set
Six Piece Steak Knife Set

Magnetic Memo Board

The Coffee Vault

12 Piece Spice Set

Cutting Board With Cheese Slicer
Latte/Coffee Set

Euro Design Mini Wooden Cutting Board
Three Piece Cheese Set With Wood Cutting Board
Magnetic Spice Rack

Round Bamboo Serving Set

Coffee Gift Set

Bamboo Cheese Board With Utensils
Bamboo Butcher Knife Set

Bamboo Coffee Vault

Bamboo Serving Set

Micromini Enviro Bulbs In A Drawstring Pouch
Non Woven Patio/Beach Umbrella
Golf Bag Cover On Wheels

Laptop Bag

Roller Knapsack

Beach Game Pack

Deluxe Knapsack/Padded Laptop Bag
Water Bottle Holder

Deluxe Knapsack With Mp3 Player Pocket
Cosmetic Travel Bag

Hydration Cool Knapsack

Laptop Bag

Valise

Picnic Cooler On Wheels

Picnic Basket

Four Person Picnic Backpack
Cooler/Wine Picnic Set

Wine & Cheese Picnic Kit

Deluxe Cheese Picnic Set

Picnic Set/Grill

Slim Pedometer

Roller Bag

Laptop Bag

25" Sports Bag On Wheels
Laptop/Valise Bag

Shoulder Tote/Laptop Bag

$

14.36
45.45
11.36
27.45
20.86

8.05
22.88

6.98
10.89
20.80
38.18
22.49
33.63
60.08
38.18

7.49
12.25
17.71
42.73
25.09
33.09
18.18
31.82

5.73
27.82
12.76
19.09
19.78
16.64
69.92
30.43
86.36
21.27
20.62
18.42
40.09
10.91
72.81
41.73
43.82
49.09
32.45

STYLE
PT4206
R3461
RB2704
RB3572
c RB3655-C
RB3661
c RB3779
c RB3829
RB4402
RB4405
RB4427
c RK8170 *
RK8516 *
A RK8686 *
RK8714 *
RK8913 *
c SC6971
SP3528
SP4164
SP4336
SP4421
SP4519
SP4826
SP599
TO4120
TO6843
WB3940
WB4778
WB4781
WB4833
WB6706
WB6958
WB7026
WK3958
WK4322
WK4328
WK4329
WK4334
WK4361
WK4371
YM3704
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NAME

Duffel Bag

Solar Hand Crank/Short Wave Radio
28" Sports Bag On Wheels
Roller Sports Bag

Deluxe Laptop Roller Bag
Premium Laptop Roller Bag
Roller Knapsack

22" Duffle Bag On Wheels
Roller Knapsack

30" Duffle Bag/Knapsack On Wheels
20" Duffle Bag On Wheels
Reebok Knapsack

Reebok Deluxe Knapsack
Reebok Basic Mid Grip
Reebok Sports Bag

Reebok Soft Pack

Double Seat Cushion

Sports Bag

Sports Bag

Sports Bag

Large Sports Bag

Medium Sports Bag

Sports Bag

Sports Bag

Oversize Tote/Travel Bag
Fashion Hand Bag

Water Bottle

600 ml PETG Water Bottle
500 ml MS Water Bottle

500 ml Stainless Steel Water Bottle With Carabineer
500 ml Stainless Steel Water Bottle With Carabineer
750 ml MS Water Bottle

650 ml PETG Water Bottle
Five Piece Rosewood Wine Kit
Corkscrew

Three Piece Wine Kit

Wooden Wine Box

Corkscrew

Two Piece Wine Kit

Wine Box

Yoga Mat

All items are billed at End Column (B) unless otherwise noted* - No Imprint price.
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111 Villarboit Crescent, Concord, ON L4K 4K2
e-mail: po@debcobag.com
Web Site: www.debcosolutions.com

O Pick Up:

O Ship Via:

Attention:

JUNE 2009

40.91
50.11
55.63
47.27
56.21
70.91
39.09
36.36
87.27
80.00
48.69
38.16
66.05
36.17
46.13
16.25
23.64
24.82
34.00
27.25
33.09
24.54
48.87
32.00
18.18
17.45

8.18

4.00

3.58

6.91

6.55

4.64

5.55
20.00
20.00
15.96

9.42
20.87
18.00

7.64
24.54

O AM (@AM - 1:PM) or [ PM (1:30PM - 6:PM)

- We will call when your order is ready.
- Please pick up at Warehouse Door #3.

O Purolator

[ PPD & Charge

[ Other Courier:

Your Account #:

Telephone: (905) 669-BAGS (2247)
Toll Free: 1-800-263-3554

Local Fax: (905) 881-7783

Toll Free Fax: 1-800-343-0472
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