

Due to the high cost or nature of the items indicated below, we will be invoicing your firm the End Column (B)\*, No Imprint Price as shown. Please note that if they are returned in unused condition, then the cost of the sample itself will be refunded. Samples must be returned within 30 days. (An R/A is not required - please return samples with a copy of the packing slip or invoice). Items in bold marked with an asterix are not available for sale in the USA.

STYLE	•	NAME	\$	STYLE	•	NAME	\$
AL3323		Aluminum CD/DVD Carry Case	14.73	BQ3974		Four Piece Oven Gift Set	23.16
AL4749		Aluminum Briefcase	45.56	BQ4023		BBQ Tool Set In Mitt	17.09
B0005		5 Piece BBQ Set	39.09	BQ4024		4 Piece BBQ Tool Set In A Bag	34.36
B0018		24 Piece BBQ Set	64.54	BQ4056		18" Golf Bag/3 Piece BBQ Set	30.91
B2502		Fleece Blanket	13.18	BQ6851		3-In-1 BBQ Brush	9.64
B287		Deluxe Aluminum Chair In A Bag	68.18	BQ6931		5 Piece Bamboo BBQ Set	74.48 A
B292		Triangle Chair In A Bag	13.14	BT3811		Bicycle Repair Kit	9.64
B294		Chair In A Bag With Footrest	40.00	CB2315		Deluxe Cooler Bag On Wheels	38.18
B3427		Blanket And Carry Bag	12.18	CB3072-C		Picnic Gift Pack	33.47 C
B3501-C		Deluxe Aluminum Chair	45.73 C	CB3110		Family Picnic Cooler On Wheels	29.54
B3517-C		5 Piece Non-Stick BBQ Set	48.88 C	CB4019		Insulated Ice Bucket/Seat	18.82
B3563-C		Checkered Blanket	17.84 C	CB4697		Insulated Ice Bucket/Seat	20.91
B3593		Fleece Blanket	23.64	CL3059		4-In-1 Touch Clock	20.00
B3606-C		Round Folding Chair	39.58 C	CL3771		4-In-1 Clock With Light	8.91
B3607-C		6 Piece Non-Stick BBQ Set	74.52 C	CL3820		Touch Clock	9.91
B3672		Sports Blanket/Carry Bag	10.00	CL3915		Wall Clock	23.18
B3713		Blanket Box	23.56	CL4296		5-In-1 Wobble Clock	6.73
B3926		Blanket And Carry Bag	24.54	CO3612		Glass Coaster Set	11.64
B4049		Three Position Adjustable Chair In A Bag	46.36	CO3637		Glass Photo Coaster Set	10.40
B4255		Fleece Blanket	14.54	CO7019		Bamboo And Cork Coaster Set	10.38
B4419		Portable Folding Chair	27.38	CP4254		Auto Travel Blanket	38.45
B4446		Folding Fleece Cushion/Blanket	12.36	CT2949		Crank Handle Flashlight	15.09
B4470		Portable Chair Seat Cushion	31.36	CT2971		Digital Tire Gauge	15.27
B4822		Blanket Presentation Box	34.67	CT3748		The Tire Inflator	19.53
B6900		Blanket	15.27	CU3465		Foldable USB Speaker	10.73
B6900B		Blanket In A Bag	16.82	CU3737		Rechargeable Optical Wireless Mouse	32.16
B7000		Whipstitched Blanket	12.53	CU3803		LED Mouse Pad With 4 Port Hub	11.18
BB3199		Bean Bag Bone Shaped Neck Pillow	11.05	CU4051		Portable Cube Speaker	19.20
BB3394		Bean Bag Cylinder Shaped Neck Pillow	13.29	CU4055		Portable Speaker And Carry Bag	19.20
BB3400-C		Bean Bag U Shaped Neck Pillow	4.43 C	CU4318		Desktop Cell Phone Holder	11.64
BC0006		Binoculars	14.00	CU4323		Laptop Essentials Kit	58.58 A
BC2734		Golf Scope	14.45	CU4436		3 Port USB Hub	5.84
BC3086		Top-Of-The-Line Binoculars	52.72	CU4455		5 LED Laptop Light	8.35
BC4271		7 x 18 Focus-Free Binoculars	15.09	CU4513		Docking Station	12.22
BL3021		Travelling Poker Set	28.18	CU4536		USB Cup Warmer	9.45
BL3292		Zippered Notepad Binder	40.00	CU4703		4 Port Cube USB Hub	9.64
BL3390		Playing Card Carry Case	9.09	CU4748		USB Car Charger	7.45
BL3711		Playing Card Holder	4.91	CU4780		Screen Wipe	6.00
BL6799		Padded Laptop Bag	40.45	CU6713 *		4 Port Star USB Hub	8.73
BL6953		Business Brief	26.05	CU8113		USB Desk Light	4.75
BQ2952		4 Piece BBQ Tool Set In A Bag	25.00	DA3484		Stationery Box	20.07
BQ3208		Digital BBQ Fork	15.82	DA4299 *		Coffee Mug	13.49

All items are billed at End Column (B) unless otherwise noted\* - No Imprint price.

## debco debco

Customer:	🗖 Pick Up:	🗖 AM (9:AM - 1:PM) OI	• 🗖 <b>PM</b> (1:30PM - 6:PM)
P/O #:		- We will call when you	r order is ready.
Purchaser:		- Please pick up at Wa	rehouse Door #3.
Address:	🗖 Ship Via:	Purolator	PPD & Charge
Unit / Suite:	·	Other Courier:	
City & Prov.:		Your Account #:	
Postal Code:	Attention:		
Phone #:			



F Page 1 and / or A Page 2 and / or X Page 3

Due to the high cost or nature of the items indicated below, we will be invoicing your firm the End Column (B)\*, No Imprint Price as shown. Please note that if they are returned in unused condition, then the cost of the sample itself will be refunded. Samples must be returned within 30 days. (An R/A is not required - please return samples with a copy of the packing slip or invoice). Items in bold marked with an asterix are not available for sale in the USA.

STYLE	NAME	\$	STYLE	NAME	\$
DA4366	Daily Date Wall Calendar Board	16.27	GP3339	Deluxe Poker Set	22.91
DA4460	Battery Operated Phone Charger	10.80	GP3357	Five Piece Wine Box	23.51
DA7908	Photo Album/Picture Frame	21.58	GP3447	Training Set	17.73
FL3750 *	Lumilite Rechargeable Night Light	15.52 A	GP3482	Four Piece Corkscrew Set	13.76
FL3783	LED Flashlight	13.36	GP3581	Outdoor Life Pack	14.36
FL3814 *	Lumilite Z-Lite Lantern	14.72 A	GP3599	11 Piece Car Wash Kit	35.91
FL4097	9 LED Mini Flashlight	6.09	GP3620	Candle & Incense Set	4.91
FL4338	Crank Handle Flashlight	24.09	GP3645	Travel Pack	32.73
G2703	Golf Scope Kit	25.45	GP3646	Golf Accessory Bag	35.91
G2717	Golf Multi-Tool Kit	15.07	GP3776	Tool Kit	26.51
G2791	Golf Tool Set	12.80	GP3777-C	Premium Poker Set	79.10 C
G2960	Seven Piece Indoor Gardening Kit	16.64	GP3812	Car Safety Kit	45.00
G3092	4-In-1 Tape Measure Set	13.42	GP3868-C	Euro Design Nut Tray	26.55 C
G3176	Deluxe Corkscrew	18.91	GP3869-C	Euro Design Tea Box	42.35 C
G3464-C	Magnetic Multi Game Pack	8.66 C	GP3887	Five Piece Rosewood Boxed Wine Set	29.13
G3545	24" Golf Bag/4 Piece BBQ Tool Set	48.18	GP3888	Wine Travel Accessory Bag	26.93
G4351	Magnetic Golf Paper Clip Holder	10.40	GP3918	Domino Gift Pack	14.27
G6994	Golf Scope Kit	26.91	GP3919-C	Marble Chess Set	86.97 C
G7024	Golf Tool Set	14.84	GP3923	3-In-1 Wooden Board Game Set	33.09
G7038	Golf Multi-Tool Kit	19.31	GP3925	Two Piece Rosewood Wine Kit	19.09
GB3061	Executive Garment Bag	70.00	GP3975 *	Boxed Journal/Notepad Set	23.47
GF4390	Golf Bag	18.93	GP4018	Four Piece Wine Gift Pack	21.27
GP2004	Deluxe Corkscrew Gift Pack	29.67	GP4076	Three Piece Wine Lovers Gift Set	18.00
GP2681	Tool Carry Bag Gift Pack	34.11	GP4310	Tea Gift Pack	24.47
GP2773	The Outdoors Person	23.24	GP4317 *	Candle Box With Tea Lights	26.67
GP2795	Garden Tote Gift Pack	22.54	GP4373	Gift Bag With Opener & Stopper	6.55
GP2807	15 Piece Car Wash Kit	30.69	GP4578	Gardening Kit	25.45
GP2834	Handyman's Tool Kit	50.91	GP4724 *	Plant In A Bag	10.00 C
GP2863	Fully Featured Golf Accessory Pack	41.33	GP4737	Flurry Fleece Set	10.54
GP2937	Car Safety Kit	23.18	GP4823 *	Bamboo Tea Box	35.78
GP2962	Five Piece Rosewood Wine Kit	24.82	GP4831 *	Bamboo Palm Kit	16.00 A
GP2963	Tool Kit	31.27	GP6704 *	Sugar Apple Tree Kit	16.00 A
GP2999	Poker Set	84.89	GP6760	Winter Auto Kit	15.34
GP3000	Poker Set	37.62	GP6772	Spa Kit	16.18
GP3011	Mini Game Pack	8.69	GP6805	Five Piece Wine Opener Gift Pack	29.09
GP3021	Poker Set	18.00	GP6832	Four Piece Wine Gift Set	21.27
GP3049 *	Tea Gift Pack	41.36	GP6846	Bamboo Wine Kit	45.45
GP3077 *	Executive Tea Set	30.22	GP7028	Computer Gift Pack	0.00
GP3114	Poker Set	95.61	GP7070	Poker Set	59.07
GP3159	Six Piece Auto Kit	27.69	GS023	Golf Set	23.64
GP3179	Five Piece Aluminum Wine Kit	18.00	KP3176	Knife Set With Cutting Board	43.47
GP3336	Travel Wine Kit	9.16	KP3550-C	Deluxe Five Piece Carving Set	63.21 C

All items are billed at End Column (B) unless otherwise noted\* - No Imprint price.

## debco debco

Customer:	🗖 Pick Up:	🗖 AM (9:AM - 1:PM) or	• 🗖 <b>PM</b> (1:30PM - 6:PM)
P/O #:		- We will call when you	r order is ready.
Purchaser:		- Please pick up at War	rehouse Door #3.
Address:	Ship Via:	Purolator	PPD & Charge
Unit / Suite:		Other Courier:	
City & Prov.:		Your Account #:	
Postal Code:	Attention:		
Phone #:			



F Page 1 and/or
A Page 2 and/or
X Page 3

Due to the high cost or nature of the items indicated below, we will be invoicing your firm the End Column (B)\*, No Imprint Price as shown. Please note that if they are returned in unused condition, then the cost of the sample itself will be refunded. Samples must be returned within 30 days. (An R/A is not required - please return samples with a copy of the packing slip or invoice). Items in bold marked with an asterix are not available for sale in the USA.

STYLE	NAME	\$	STYLE	•	NAME	\$
KP3622	Mincing Knife And Bamboo Board Set	14.36	PT4206		Duffel Bag	40.91
KP3623	Six Piece Steak Knife Set	45.45	R3461		Solar Hand Crank/Short Wave Radio	50.11
KP3626	Magnetic Memo Board	11.36	RB2704		28" Sports Bag On Wheels	55.63
KP3638	The Coffee Vault	27.45	RB3572		Roller Sports Bag	47.27
KP3639-C	12 Piece Spice Set	20.86 C	RB3655-C		Deluxe Laptop Roller Bag	56.21 C
KP3685	Cutting Board With Cheese Slicer	8.05	RB3661		Premium Laptop Roller Bag	70.91
KP3810-C	Latte/Coffee Set	22.88 C	RB3779		Roller Knapsack	39.09
KP3867-C	Euro Design Mini Wooden Cutting Board	6.98 C	RB3829		22" Duffle Bag On Wheels	36.36
KP3885	Three Piece Cheese Set With Wood Cutting Board	10.89	RB4402		Roller Knapsack	87.27
KP3891	Magnetic Spice Rack	20.80	RB4405		30" Duffle Bag/Knapsack On Wheels	80.00
KP4069	Round Bamboo Serving Set	38.18	RB4427		20" Duffle Bag On Wheels	48.69
KP4090-C	Coffee Gift Set	22.49 C	RK8170 *		Reebok Knapsack	38.16 C
KP4747	Bamboo Cheese Board With Utensils	33.63	RK8516 *		Reebok Deluxe Knapsack	66.05 C
KP4755	Bamboo Butcher Knife Set	60.08 A	RK8686 *		Reebok Basic Mid Grip	36.17 C
KP6716	Bamboo Coffee Vault	38.18	RK8714 *		Reebok Sports Bag	46.13 C
KP6930	Bamboo Serving Set	7.49	RK8913 *		Reebok Soft Pack	16.25 C
LB4786	Micromini Enviro Bulbs In A Drawstring Pouch	12.25 C	SC6971		Double Seat Cushion	23.64
NW6926	Non Woven Patio/Beach Umbrella	17.71	SP3528		Sports Bag	24.82
P2020	Golf Bag Cover On Wheels	42.73	SP4164		Sports Bag	34.00
P2110	Laptop Bag	25.09	SP4336		Sports Bag	27.25
P2678	Roller Knapsack	33.09	SP4421		Large Sports Bag	33.09
P2712	Beach Game Pack	18.18	SP4519		Medium Sports Bag	24.54
P2991	Deluxe Knapsack/Padded Laptop Bag	31.82	SP4826		Sports Bag	48.87
P3581	Water Bottle Holder	5.73	SP599		Sports Bag	32.00
P3619	Deluxe Knapsack With Mp3 Player Pocket	27.82	TO4120		Oversize Tote/Travel Bag	18.18
P4058	Cosmetic Travel Bag	12.76	TO6843		Fashion Hand Bag	17.45
P4211	Hydration Cool Knapsack	19.09	WB3940		Water Bottle	8.18
P4443	Laptop Bag	19.78	WB4778		600 ml PETG Water Bottle	4.00
P4532	Valise	16.64	WB4781		500 ml MS Water Bottle	3.58
PC2266	Picnic Cooler On Wheels	69.92	WB4833		500 ml Stainless Steel Water Bottle With Carabineer	6.91
PC236	Picnic Basket	30.43	WB6706		500 ml Stainless Steel Water Bottle With Carabineer	6.55
PC2916	Four Person Picnic Backpack	86.36	WB6958		750 ml MS Water Bottle	4.64
PC3023	Cooler/Wine Picnic Set	21.27	WB7026		650 ml PETG Water Bottle	5.55
PC3027	Wine & Cheese Picnic Kit	20.62	WK3958		Five Piece Rosewood Wine Kit	20.00
PC3571	Deluxe Cheese Picnic Set	18.42	WK4322		Corkscrew	20.00
PC6192	Picnic Set/Grill	40.09	WK4328		Three Piece Wine Kit	15.96
PD6990	Slim Pedometer	10.91	WK4329		Wooden Wine Box	9.42
PL3149	Roller Bag	72.81	WK4334		Corkscrew	20.87
PL5000	Laptop Bag	41.73	WK4361		Two Piece Wine Kit	18.00
PL990	25" Sports Bag On Wheels	43.82	WK4371		Wine Box	7.64
PT4136	Laptop/Valise Bag	49.09	YM3704		Yoga Mat	24.54
PT4160	Shoulder Tote/Laptop Bag	32.45				

All items are billed at End Column (B) unless otherwise noted\* - No Imprint price.

## debco debco

Customer:	Pick Up:	🗖 AM (9:AM - 1:PM) 0	r 🔲 <b>PM</b> (1:30PM - 6:PM)
P/O #:		- We will call when you	ır order is ready.
Purchaser:		- Please pick up at Wa	rehouse Door #3.
Address:	Ship Via:	Purolator	PPD & Charge
Unit / Suite:	·	Other Courier:	
City & Prov.:		Your Account #:	
Postal Code:	Attention:		
Phone #:			
		Tok	anhono: (005) 660 - BACS (2247)